

CORRECTION SHEET
OF WITNESS JAIME HARO

Page 1 of 7

RE: First Prudence Review of Costs Subject....

Upon reading the deposition, and before subscribing thereto, JAIME HARO, has indicated the following changes should be made:

Page 11 Line 9 Should read: **BALANCING.**

Reason assigned for change: **BOUNDING IS WRONG**

Page 11 Line 22 Should read: **ASSOCIATED.**

Reason assigned for change: **ASSOCIATES IS A TYPO.**

Page 12 Line 11 Should read: **BLACK**

Reason assigned for change: **BLOCK IS TYPO.**

Page 12 Line 12 Should read: **BLACK.**

Reason assigned for change: **BLOCK IS TYPO.**

Page 13 Line 18 Should read: **RFP**

Reason assigned for change: **RFB IS TYPO**



JAIME HARO

**CORRECTION SHEET
OF WITNESS JAIME HARO**

Page 2 of 7

RE: First Prudence Review of Costs Subject....

Upon reading the deposition, and before subscribing thereto, JAIME HARO, has indicated the following changes should be made:

Page 14 Line 16 Should read: LOWT

Reason assigned for change: LOWES IS TYPO

Page 36 Line 22 Should read: SUPPLY

Reason assigned for change: SUPPORT IS TYPO

Page 59 Line 9 Should read: EASTERN

Reason assigned for change: HOUSTON IS TYPO.

Page 60 Line 7 Should read: HOLCIM

Reason assigned for change: WHOLESALE IS TYPO.

Page 61 Line 11 Should read: MW

Reason assigned for change: MIL IS TYPO.



JAIME HARO

CORRECTION SHEET
OF WITNESS JAIME HARO

Page 3 of 7

RE: First Prudence Review of Costs Subject....

Upon reading the deposition, and before subscribing thereto, JAIME HARO, has indicated the following changes should be made:

Page 62 Line 8 Should read: 1.5 MILLION MEGAWATT.

Reason assigned for change: MISSING "MILLION"

Page 91 Line 21 Should read: BACKWARD DATED.

Reason assigned for change: ONE WORD

Page 92 Line 4 Should read: BACKWARD DATED

Reason assigned for change: ONE WORD.

Page 92 Line 7 Should read: BACKWARD DATED

Reason assigned for change: ONE WORD.

Page 92 Line 9-10 Should read: BACKWARD DATED.

Reason assigned for change: ONE WORD



JAIME HARO

**CORRECTION SHEET
OF WITNESS JAIME HARO**

Page 4 of 7

RE: First Prudence Review of Costs Subject....

Upon reading the deposition, and before subscribing thereto, JAIME HARO, has indicated the following changes should be made:

Page 92 Line 12 Should read: BACKWARDATED

Reason assigned for change: ONE WORD

Page 92 Line 14 Should read: BACKWARDATED

Reason assigned for change: ONE WORD

Page 92 Line 22 Should read: BACKWARDATED

Reason assigned for change: ONE WORD.

Page 93 Line 3 Should read: BACKWARDATED

Reason assigned for change: ONE WORD (TWICE)

Page 107 Line 24 Should read: REBALANCE

Reason assigned for change: "REBOUND" TYPO.



JAIME HARO

CORRECTION SHEET
OF WITNESS JAIME HARO

Page 5 of 7

RE: First Prudence Review of Costs Subject....

Upon reading the deposition, and before subscribing thereto, JAIME HARO, has indicated the following changes should be made:

Page 111 Line 8 Should read: IT ALL

Reason assigned for change: "AT ALL" IS TYPO

Page 115 Line 6 Should read: WITH

Reason assigned for change: "WHICH" IS TYPO

Page 115 Line 25 Should read: CONSTRAINTS

Reason assigned for change: "RESTRAINTS" IS A TYPO

Page 117 Line 3 Should read: NON-ECONOMIC.

Reason assigned for change: "ECONOMIC" IS MISSING "NON-"

Page 118 Line 16 Should read: "OFF"

Reason assigned for change: "ALL" IS A TYPO.

JAIME HARO

CORRECTION SHEET
OF WITNESS JAIME HARO

Page 6 of 7

RE: First Prudence Review of Costs Subject....

Upon reading the deposition, and before subscribing thereto, JAIME HARO, has indicated the following changes should be made:

Page 119 Line 3 Should read: "74,26."

Reason assigned for change: "60," IS EXTRA.
SHOULD BE DELETED.

Page 119 Line 9 Should read: BEAR STERNS

Reason assigned for change: "BERNSTEINS" IS WRONG.

Page 119 Line 20 Should read: "BALANCE"

Reason assigned for change: "BOUNDS" IS WRONG.

Page 123 Line 21 Should read: "FRUCTIFIED"

Reason assigned for change: "FORTIFIED" IS WRONG.

Page 133 Line 24 Should read: "EEI"

Reason assigned for change: "EI" IS A TYPO



JAIME HARO

CORRECTION SHEET
OF WITNESS JAIME HARO

Page 7 of 7

RE: First Prudence Review of Costs Subject....

Upon reading the deposition, and before subscribing thereto, JAIME HARO, has indicated the following changes should be made:

Page 136 Line 21 Should read: "EEI"

Reason assigned for change: "EI" is wrong.

Page 143 Line 6 Should read: "AU"

Reason assigned for change: "OLD" is wrong.

Page Line Should read:

Reason assigned for change:

Page Line Should read:

Reason assigned for change:

Page Line Should read:

Reason assigned for change:



JAIME HARO

- SIGNATURE PAGE -

In Re: FIRST PRUDENCE REVIEW OF COSTS SUBJECT.....


COMES NOW THE WITNESS, JAIME HARO, and
having read the foregoing transcript of his deposition
taken on November 19, 2010, acknowledges by signature
hereto that the foregoing is a true and accurate
transcript of the testimony on the date hereinabove
indicated.



JAIME HARO

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this
4th day of January, 2011.

My Commission Expires: 7/29/11



Notary Public

